GP42.1 Caldwell from east
At TurnGo On

0
11

3.1
4.4
4.9
6.7
8.4
8.5
111
11.3
11.8
13.3

17.5
18.3
19

21.6
22.2
23.1
26.5

26.8
30.7

34.3
37.8
37.8
37.9
37.9
38.4
38.9
39

39

39.2
41

42.1
42.1
42.1

X orrO O oy Q»gr - 0 roxrrrO - o r— o gy g 3O

000V WNVLZI

1.1
2

13
0.5
1.8
1.7
0.1
2.6
0.2
0.5
15
4.2

0.8
0.7
2.6
0.6
0.9
3.4
0.3

3.9
3.6

3.5
>.1
>1
>.1
0.6
0.5
>.1
>.1
0.2

1.7
1.1
>.1
>.1
>1

Begin Ride

Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Kenion Road

NC 86

Phelps Road

NC 57

Walker Road

Walker Road

New Sharon Church
Road

Kiger Road

Normans Road
Guess Road, NC 157
Blalock Road

Mary Hall Road

Little River Church Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road

Sawmill Road East
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Brookhollow Road North
Turn right

Turn left

Forrest Avenue East
Mount Willing Road
West Ten Road

1 85 US 70 Connector
1 85 US 70 Connector
I 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

Ben Johnston Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Turn right

Turn right

Turn right

End of Ride

GP42.1 Caldwell from east
At TurnGo On

0
11

3.1
4.4
4.9
6.7
8.4
8.5
111
11.3
11.8
13.3

17.5
18.3
19

21.6
22.2
23.1
26.5

26.8
30.7

34.3
37.8
37.8
37.9
37.9
38.4
38.9
39

39

39.2
41

42.1
42.1
42.1

D Oxr O O Qogr Q»gr — 0 rxoxr O - xQogr rr— O o g r X0

00V 0NVWZI

11
2

13
0.5
1.8
1.7
0.1
2.6
0.2
0.5
15
4.2

0.8
0.7
2.6
0.6
0.9
3.4
0.3

3.9
3.6

3.5
>.1
>1
>.1
0.6
0.5
>.1
>.1
0.2

1.7
1.1
>.1
>.1
>1

Begin Ride

Revere Road, US 70
Business

Frank Perry Road
Coleman Loop Road
Highland Farm Road
Kenion Road

NC 86

Phelps Road

NC 57

Walker Road

Walker Road

New Sharon Church
Road

Kiger Road

Normans Road
Guess Road, NC 157
Blalock Road

Mary Hall Road

Little River Church Road
Walnut Grove Church
Road

Sawmill Road East
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Brookhollow Road North
Turn right

Turn left

Forrest Avenue East
Mount Willing Road
West Ten Road

I 85 US 70 Connector
I 85 US 70 Connector
I 85 US 70 Connector,
NC 86 Truck

Ben Johnston Road
Dimmocks Mill Road
Turn right

Turn right

Turn right

End of Ride



