GP42.1 Caldwell from east					
At T	urr	۱Go	On		
0		1.1	Begin Ride		
1.1	L	2	Revere Road, US 70		
			Business		
3.1	R	1.3	Frank Perry Road		
4.4	L	0.5	Coleman Loop Road		
4.9	L	1.8	Highland Farm Road		
6.7	R	1.7	Kenion Road		
8.4	L	0.1	NC 86		
8.5	R	2.6	Phelps Road		
11.1	L	0.2	NC 57		
11.3	R	0.5	Walker Road		
11.8	L	1.5	Walker Road		
13.3	L	4.2	New Sharon Church		
			Road		
17.5	L	0.8	Kiger Road		
18.3					
19	L	2.6	Guess Road, NC 157		
21.6	L	0.6	Blalock Road		
22.2	L	0.9	-		
23.1					
26.5	L	0.3			
	_		Road		
26.8					
30.7	L	3.6			
			Road		
34.3					
37.8			0		
37.8					
37.9					
37.9			Mount Willing Road		
			West Ten Road		
38.9					
		>.1			
39	к	0.2	I 85 US 70 Connector, NC 86 Truck		
39.2	D	17			
39.2 41					
41 42.1					
42.1			-		
42.1			U U		
12.1	11		End of Ride		

GP42.1 Caldwell from east At TurnGo On

ALI	un	190	
0		1.1	Begin Ride
1.1	L	2	Revere Road, US 70
			Business
3.1	R	1.3	Frank Perry Road
4.4	L	0.5	Coleman Loop Road
4.9	L	1.8	Highland Farm Road
6.7	R	1.7	Kenion Road
8.4	L	0.1	NC 86
8.5	R	2.6	Phelps Road
11.1	L	0.2	NC 57
11.3			
11.8			
13.3			
			Road
17.5	L	0.8	
18.3			0
		2.6	
21.6			
22.2			
23.1			5
26.5			
			Road
26.8	R	3.9	Sawmill Road East
30.7			
			Road
34.3	L	3.5	Brookhollow Road North
37.8	R	>.1	Turn right
37.8			-
37.9			
37.9	L	0.6	Mount Willing Road
38.4			West Ten Road
38.9			I 85 US 70 Connector
39	R	>.1	I 85 US 70 Connector
39	R	0.2	I 85 US 70 Connector,
			NC 86 Truck
39.2	R	1.7	Ben Johnston Road
41	S	1.1	Dimmocks Mill Road
42.1	R	>.1	Turn right
42.1		>.1	Turn right
42.1	R	>.1	Turn right
			End of Ride